L23000133124

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Mame)
(Document Number)
0.07
Copies Certificates of Status
I Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500405048755

S. CHATHAM

2023 HAR 22 PM 3: 53
SECRE WINNESSTATE



W

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195				
REFERENCE: 605160 A336482				
AUTHORIZATION :				
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00				
ORDER DATE: March 22, 2023				
ORDER TIME : 1:50 PM				
ORDER NO. : 605160-005				
CUSTOMER NO: 4336482				
DOMESTIC FILING				
NAME: PANTHERS UNITS LLC				
EFFECTIVE DATE:				
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION				
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:				
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING				
CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT.				
FYAMINED'S INTUING.				

COVER LETTER

	iew Filing Se Division of Co					
SUBJECT	Panthers U	Jnits LLC				
SUBJECT	·	Name	of Limi	ited Liabilit	y Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fo	e(s) arc	submitted t	for filing.	
Please retu	ım all corresp	ondence concerning	this mat	ter to the fo	llowing:	
	Robyn Tuer	k				
				Name of I	erson	
	Philips Inter	national				
				Firm/Con	npany	
	40 Cutter M	ill Road, Suite 405				
		. =		Addre	SS	
	Great Neck,	New York 11021				
			Cit	y/State and	Zip Code	
	rtuerk@pihc.		e used f	or future an	nual report notificati	on)
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matter	, please	call:		
	Robyn Tuerk	;	212 at (951-3801	
	Nam	ne of Person			Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amoun	t:			
	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	Fee &	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Division P.O. B	ng Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		N T 2	itreet Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha His N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	issee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:					
Panthers Units LLC						
	in the words "Limited	Liability Con	ipany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal c	office of the L	imited Liability Company is:			
Principa	l Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
Panthers Units LLC			Panthers Units LLC	(s)	2023	
40 Cutter Mill Road,	Suite 405		40 Cutter Mill Road, Suite 405	> 0	23	
Great Neck, New York 11021			Great Neck, New York 11021		MÁR	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Corporation Service Company Name						
	1201 Hays Street					
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
	Tallahassee	FL	32301			
	City	State	Zip			
place designated in this certificate, i further agree to comply with the pro	I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes rigations of my position Corporation Serv By	pointment as re relating to the passed of th	for the above stated limited liability compo gistered agent and agree to act in this cap proper and complete performance of my di agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. y Signature (REQUIRED)	acity. I uties, and I		

(CONTINUED)

MGR	Diana Marrone	
	419 West 49th Street, Suite 300 Hialeah, Florida 33012	2023 HAR \$EKRET
	771010007, 1701100 0000	
MCD	Dokum Tuork	
<u>MGR</u>	Robyn Tuerk 419 West 49th Street, Suite 300	22
	Hialeah, Florida 33012	. (,
		1173
MGR		္ကုတ္ ယူ
WICK		
		<u></u> ထ
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: (O	PTIONAL)
	be specific and cannot be more than five business da	iys prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)		
	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements,	, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Depar	tment of State's records.	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
ARTICLE VI. Onle provisions, it any.		
		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE)		
	mome-	
	f a{nember or an authorized representative of a me	
	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b).	
	y false information submitted in a document to the Dep	partment of State
constitutes a third	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Robyn Tue	- L	
KOOYII TUE	Typed or printed name of signee	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Name and Address:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

"MGR" = Manager

"AMBR" = Authorized Member

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)